Quarter Ending

September 30, 2023
December 31, 2023
March 31, 2024
June 30, 2024
September 30, 2024
December 31, 2024
March 31, 2025
June 30, 2025

September 30, 2025

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY

Campbellsville, Kentucky

Loan-To-Deposit Ratio

Ratio

59.19%
58.42%
58.19%
63.30%
64.47%
63.22%
63.90%
59.35%

61.40%





