CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY

Campbellsville, Kentucky

Loan-To-Deposit Ratio

Quarter Ending	Ratio
September 30, 2023	59.19%
December 31, 2023	58.42%
March 31, 2024	58.19%
June 30, 2024	63.30%
September 30, 2024	64.47%
December 31, 2024	63.22%
March 31, 2025	63.90%
June 30, 2025	59.35%
September 30, 2025	61.40%